高 频 吸 收 聚 丙 烯 薄 膜 电 容 器
MKP Metallized Polypropylene Film Capacitors
技术参数
Technical Parameter
参考标准 Reference standard  GB/T 3984、IEC 60110、IEC 60384-17
气候类别
Climatic category
40/105/21

常用规格表
Common Specification
1.“+ -”意味着容忍能力能够符合“J”“K”
备注REMARKS:
2.“000”意味着内部用铅长度
3.电容值测量1 kHz
1. "+ -" Means the capacity tolerance can conform to "J" "K"
2 ."000" Means Internal use the lead length
3. Capacitance value measured at 1 kHz
CN
(μF)
W H T P D Part number
1000Vdc(500Vac)
0.068 26.5 16 7 22.5 0.8 MKPH684D1000Z22+ -000
0.082 26.5 17 8.5 22.5 0.8 MKPH824D1000Z22+ -000
0.1 26.5 18.5 10 22.5 0.8 MKPH104D1000Z22+ -000
0.15 26.5 22 12 22.5 0.8 MKPH154D1000Z22+ -000
0.33 32 25 13 27.5 0.8 MKPH334D1000Z27+ -000
0.47 32 27.5 18 27.5 0.8 MKPH474D1000Z27+ -000
0.56 32 33 18 27.5 0.8 MKPH564D1000Z27+ -000
0.82 32 37 22 27.5 1 MKPH824D1000H27+ -000
0.68 41 30 16 37.5 0.8 MKPH684D1000Z37+ -000
1200Vdc(600Vac)
0.033 26.5 15 6 22.5 0.8 MKPH333D1200Z22+ -000
0.068 26.5 18.5 10 22.5 0.8 MKPH683D1200Z22+ -000
0.082 26.5 18.5 10 22.5 0.8 MKPH823D1200Z22+ -000
0.1 26.5 22 12 22.5 0.8 MKPH104D1200Z22+ -000
0.15 26.5 22 12 22.5 0.8 MKPH154D1200Z22+ -000
0.3 32 28 14 27.5 0.8 MKPH304D1200Z27+ -000
0.47 32 33 18 27.5 0.8 MKPH474D1200Z27+ -000
0.68 32 37 22 27.5 1 MKPH684D1200H27+ -000
0.47 41 30 16 37.5 1 MKPH474D1200H37+ -000
0.68 41.5 32 19.5 37.5 1 MKPH684D1200H37+ -000
1600Vdc(800Vac)
0.022 26.5 15 6 22.5 0.8 MKPH223D1600Z22+ -000
0.033 26.5 17 8.5 22.5 0.8 MKPH333D1600Z22+ -000
0.1 26.5 24.5 15.5 22.5 0.8 MKPH104D1600Z22+ -000
0.056 31 18 9 27.5 0.8 MKPH564D1600Z27+ -000
0.15 32 25 13 27.5 0.8 MKPH154D1600Z27+ -000
0.22 32 27.5 18 27.5 0.8 MKPH224D1600Z27+ -000
0.33 32 37 22 27.5 1 MKPH334D1600H27+ -000
0.47 41 32 19.5 37.5 1 MKPH474D1600H37+ -000
0.56 42 40 20 37.5 1 MKPH564D1600H37+ -000
0.68 42 44 24 37.5 1 MKPH684D1600H37+ -000
0.82 42 44 24 37.5 1 MKPH824D1600H37+ -000
2000Vdc(1000Vac)
0.01 26.5 15 6 22.5 0.8 MKPH103D2000Z22+ -000
0.015 26.5 16 7 22.5 0.8 MKPH153D2000Z22+ -000
0.022 26.5 17 8.5 22.5 0.8 MKPH223D2000Z22+ -000
0.033 26.5 18.5 10 22.5 0.8 MKPH333D2000Z22+ -000
0.047 26.5 22 12 22.5 0.8 MKPH473D2000Z22+ -000
0.068 26.5 24.5 15.5 22.5 0.8 MKPH683D2000Z22+ -000
0.047 32 20 11 27.5 0.8 MKPH473D2000Z27+ -000
0.068 32 25 13 27.5 0.8 MKPH683D2000Z27+ -000
0.15 32 33 18 27.5 0.8 MKPH154D2000Z27+ -000
0.22 32 37 22 27.5 1 MKPH224D2000H27+ -000
0.22 41 30 16 37.5 0.8 MKPH224D2000Z37+ -000
0.33 42 40 20 37.5 1 MKPH334D2000H37+ -000
0.47 42 44 24 37.5 1 MKPH474D2000H37+ -000
0.56 42 45 30 37.5 1.2 MKPH564D2000E37+ -000
2